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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madeline Reynoso252
Royal

9.225 9.125 9.5009.675 37.525
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Charlye Godwin242
Royal

9.150 9.325 9.1759.475 37.125
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Isabella Valadez258
Royal

8.650 9.250 8.9259.300 36.125
7 2T 5 4T 3 

3 

Alexis Laughlin128
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 9.250 8.7759.500 36.075
8 2T 3 8 4 

4 

Mikayla Villalobos158
Gymnastics Unltd

9.400 8.375 9.0758.900 35.750
1 10 11 3 5 

5 

Camryn Silva147
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 9.025 8.5009.225 35.475
5T 6 8 11T 6 

6 

Kiley Morgan182
CCGI

8.750 8.500 8.5509.250 35.050
4 9 7 9T 7 

7 

Reagan Case236
Royal

8.250 9.150 8.9008.725 35.025
11 4 12T 6 8 

8 

Leighauna Romero272
WEN

8.725 8.350 8.8009.125 35.000
5T 11 9T 7 9 

9 

Hannah Stevens150
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.050 8.9259.575 34.900
10 13 2 4T 10 

10 

Charlee Marks131
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.550 8.5509.125 34.625
9 8 9T 9T 11 

11 

Dania Corea117
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 9.000 8.5008.725 34.025
12 7 12T 11T 12 

12 

Adaline Walsh159
Gymnastics Unltd

7.475 8.100 8.3759.275 33.225
13 12 6 13 13 

13 

Addison Dover119
Gymnastics Unltd

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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